Date: Friday APRIL 22

8:30 |JOSEPHIDES ROSEMAN WHEELER

8:39 |BYLES BELL ENNIS

8:47 |WHITE GUEST

8:56

9:04 |VILLAZANTE RENEHAN WILLOUGHBY DILLON
9:13

9:21

9:30 |STRICKER HARDING GUEST GUEST
9:39 |JACKSON VANASE GUEST GUEST
9:47

9:56 |BRAILEY PAINTER GUEST

10:04 [STROUSE MURANO GUNDERMAN SCHMIDTKNECHT
10:13 |APPLEBY RADICIONI GIANAKOS, P SNYDER
10:21 [GROSS GUEST BRANCHINI DUNN
10:30 |QUINN, T MRS

10:39

10:47

10:56

11:04 |MESSINA MARTIN

11:13

11:20

11:28

11:36

11:44

11:52

12:00 [HARRIS, B GUEST GUEST GUEST

12:08




12:16

12:24

12:32

12:47

12:56

4 GUESTS

(Flannigan)

1:04

1:13

1:21

1:30

VILLAZANTE

DILLON

WILLOUGHBY

GRIEDER

1:39

1:47

1:56
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2:30
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1:47
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